
SouthdownsSouthdownsSouthdownsSouthdowns

2013
Lot # PriceConsignor Buyer

Yearling Ram

$1,700.00914 Wilson's Skyview Farm McGuire Farms |  P O Box 825 | FAIRMONT | MN | 56031___ GRAND CHAMP - Sr 

Champ

$700.00705 Andrea Wierzbicki Southdowns D & J Moses |  47442 St Hwy 22 | KASOTA | MN | 56050

$800.00712 Gopher Southdowns Jaden Allen |  30101 Co Rd 700 | BURLINGTON | OK | 73722

$500.00902 MB Genetics David Williams |  8631 Hummingbird Ln | Newport | WA | 99156___

$300.00798 Fastert Farm Ray D Rust |  512 Hwy 289 | COMFORT | TX | 78013

$625.00755 Goggans Girls Southdowns Noah Hamerlinck |  17811 119th St | REYNOLDS | IL | 61279

$300.00777 Sink Southdowns Catelin Persall |  31131 S Smith St | LAMONI | IA | 50140

TOTAL Average$4,925.00 $703.57 7 Total Lots

Fall Ram Lamb

$725.00893 Pleasant Springs Southdowns Rodney & Christy Brennan |  1709 E 286th St | ATLANTA | IN | 46031

$450.00897 MB Genetics Mindy Reid |  11152 Reid Rd | HOUSTONIA | MO | 65333

$625.00896 MB Genetics Starlight Farms |  387 Fred Norton Rd | HAWK POINT | MO | 63349

$500.00892 Pleasant Springs Southdowns Fuller's Southdowns |  17557 434th Ave | CLARK | SD | 57225___

$575.00815 The University of Findlay Oak Meadow Sheep |  30799 CSAH 34 | LITCHFIELD | MN | 55355

$225.00779 Sink Southdowns Kodi Hammer |  3697 Midland Rd | KEWANEE | IL | 61443___

$450.00764 Valley View Farm Joe Ferguson Southdowns |  R. 6, Box 75 | MARQUAND | MO | 63655

TOTAL Average$3,550.00 $507.14 7 Total Lots

January Ram Lamb

$475.00900 MB Genetics Julie Ridinger |  193 Ridinger Rd | ALZADA | MT | 59311

$600.00819 The University of Findlay J Kull |  1576 CR 2200 N | WASHBURN | IL | 61570___

$1,000.00790 Rincker Southdowns Jeffery Coleman |  1311 W N 2nd st | SHELBYVILLE | IL | 62565

$575.00901 MB Genetics 3D Sheep Company |  19411 South Carpenter Rd | SNOHOMISH | WA | 98290___

$325.00891 Darrell & Pam Howard Fruendt Southdowns |  d1824 Knoll Dr | MONTICELLO | IL | 61856___

$275.00818 The University of Findlay Joe Ferguson Southdowns |  R. 6, Box 75 | MARQUAND | MO | 63655

$200.00732 Maddox Southdowns Katlyn Rankin |  8001 Rollingwood Blvd | COLUMBIA | MO | 65202

$225.00723 Laber Livestock Lori Woods |  31359 County Hwy 2 | BAYLIS | IL | 62314

TOTAL Average$3,675.00 $459.38 8 Total Lots

February Ram Lamb

$0.00825 Persall-Ballantyne Southdowns Scratch |   |  |  | ___

$0.00824 Persall-Ballantyne Southdowns Scratch |   |  |  | ___

$550.00809 Beckmier Brothers Davis Livestock |  87754 225th St | ALBERT LEA | MN | 56007Res Jr Champion

$2,200.00907 Northern Starr Livestock Service Ray D Rust |  512 Hwy 289 | COMFORT | TX | 78013

$200.00733 Maddox Southdowns Nathan Vogel |  700 Decatur Pike | WINCHESTER | OH | 45697

$700.00872 Mapolyne Farms SRV Show Lambs |  607 E Hwy 81 | BURLEY | ID | 83318___

$300.00734 Maddox Southdowns Lil-Rae Southdowns |  1512 Hwy 94 | ALEDO | IL | 61231

$200.006052 Darrell & Pam Howard Izzy Sheridan |  75 Lodgepole Dr | WINDSOR | CO | 80550

$200.00804 Junge Sheep Farm Joe Brammer |  361 Greenlee Rd | SEAMAN | OH | 45679

$200.00725 Laber Livestock John Hindle |  9080 North Bridge Rd | BEL ALTON | MD | 20611___

$200.006035 Maddox Southdowns Barb Szentpetery |  13773 Overton Rd | WEST SALEM | OH | 44287

$200.006082 Bullington Southdowns Joe Ferguson Southdowns |  R. 6, Box 75 | MARQUAND | MO | 63655

$275.00865 Snake River Valley Diamond Down |  105 Seidel St | MARION | TX | 78124

$225.00724 Laber Livestock Roberta Chase |  59700 E 88th Ave | Strasburg | CO | 80136

TOTAL Average$5,450.00 $389.29 14 Total Lots
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March Ram Lamb

$500.00873 Mapolyne Farms Scott Shellhouse |  886th 148 N | SYCAMORE | OH | 44882___ Jr Champion

$1,000.00908 Northern Starr Livestock Service Sink Southdown |  6150 S 1100E | KIRKLIN | IN | 46050___

$200.006078 Oldenburg Farms Seeman Southdowns |  12488 R Ave | WOODWARD | IA | 50276

$525.00805 Junge Sheep Farm Lucianna Reese |  32499 Bowman Station Rd | JERSEYVILLE | IL | 62052

$525.00714 Gopher Southdowns Noah Hamerlinck |  17811 119th St | REYNOLDS | IL | 61279___

$200.00791 Rincker Southdowns Carly Osburn |  31536 S Martin Long Rd | Wilmington | IL | 60481___

$400.00874 Mapolyne Farms Lil-Rae Southdowns |  1512 Hwy 94 | ALEDO | IL | 61231___

$450.00866 Snake River Valley Katlyn Rankin |  8001 Rollingwood Blvd | COLUMBIA | MO | 65202

$300.00884 McGuire Farms Seeman Southdowns |  12488 R Ave | WOODWARD | IA | 50276

TOTAL Average$4,100.00 $455.56 9 Total Lots

Yearling Ewe

$2,000.00913 Wilson's Skyview Farm Alexis Heiling |  414 Cherry St | Louisville | NE | 68037Sr Champion

$1,150.00730 Maddox Southdowns Alexis Heiling |  414 Cherry St | Louisville | NE | 68037

$1,000.00837 Willwerth Southdowns Elliot, Allison, & Shelby Smith |  2414 Rd M | EMPORIA | KS | 66801___

$300.00720 Ronald Wedel & Sons Eckler Acres |  5148 Shelby 234 | SHELBYVILLE | MO | 63469___

$750.00909 Northern Starr Livestock Service Erin Muntz |  11189 Ashland Rd | LOUISVILLE | NE | 68037

$450.00836 Willwerth Southdowns B&G Livestock |  36 Lebanon Church Rd | STAUNTON | VA | 24401

$650.00731 Maddox Southdowns Gopher Southdowns |  507 Milwaukee Box 1084 | LAKEFIELD | MN | 56150

$1,000.00770 KirbyKreek Farm Valley View Farm |  108 Eastwood Dr | ESTELLINE | SD | 57234

$1,000.00769 KirbyKreek Farm Andrea Wierzbicki Southdowns |  34839 Hwy 10 | EXCELSIOR SPRINGS | MO | 

64024

$1,200.00778 Sink Southdowns Chrissy Whitacre |  511 Brooks Lane | STRASBURG | VA | 22657___

$700.00853 Scramlins Southdowns Carson Knittel |  RR 2 Box 130 | GREENFIELD | IL | 62044

$1,000.00878 McGuire Farms Pleasant Springs Southdowns |  2800 Wildflower Rd | STOUGHTON | WI | 53589

$3,500.00789 Rincker Southdowns McGuire Farms |  P O Box 825 | FAIRMONT | MN | 56031

$300.00713 Gopher Southdowns Joe Brammer |  361 Greenlee Rd | SEAMAN | OH | 45679

$2,800.00799 Fastert Farm Gracie & Laynie Greene |  227 W CR 9005 | MADISON | IN | 47250

$500.00879 McGuire Farms John Hindle |  9080 North Bridge Rd | BEL ALTON | MD | 20611

$550.00757 Goggans Girls Southdowns Katies Southdowns |  6814 Ave | MOUNDRIDGE | KS | 67107

$350.00788 Bullington Southdowns Brinkmen Sheep Farms |  207 Chester Ave | GOODHUE | MN | 55027___

$600.00719 Ronald Wedel & Sons Cory Wright |  1808 McLaughlin | MUNFORD | TN | 38058

$300.00721 Oak Meadow Sheep Joy Genetics |  5130 F Rd | DUNBAR | NE | 68346___

$650.00742 Bowman Southdowns Hailey Varnell |  RT 2 Box 1300 | PORUM | OK | 74455

$600.00784 Bullington Southdowns Joe Brammer |  361 Greenlee Rd | SEAMAN | OH | 45679

$300.00758 Goggans Girls Southdowns Brinkmen Sheep Farms |  207 Chester Ave | GOODHUE | MN | 55027

$650.00746 Jim Davis Brinkmen Sheep Farms |  207 Chester Ave | GOODHUE | MN | 55027

$600.00880 McGuire Farms Fuller's Southdowns |  17557 434th Ave | CLARK | SD | 57225

TOTAL Average$22,900.00 $916.00 25 Total Lots

Fall Ewe Lamb

$600.00782 F Parmely Family Sheep McGuire Farms |  P O Box 825 | FAIRMONT | MN | 56031___ Res Sr Champion

$1,500.00910 F Northern Starr Livestock Service Fisher Club Lambs |  17555 Hwy 95 | WILDER | ID | 83676

$800.00915 F Wilson's Skyview Farm Alexis Heiling |  414 Cherry St | Louisville | NE | 68037

$700.00898 F MB Genetics Troy K Longenecker |  125 Heisey Rd | ANNVILLE | PA | 17003

$900.00838 F Willwerth Southdowns Peggy Dey |  69 Hill Rd | ALLENTOWN | NJ | 08501

$500.00816 F The University of Findlay Brinkmen Sheep Farms |  207 Chester Ave | GOODHUE | MN | 55027___

$500.00702 Held Brothers Southdowns Kasandra Wohl Schlegal |  9663 Larned Dr | LIMA | NY | 14485

$625.00904 Darlington 'Downs Hunter Thomason |  20631 Morning Glory | HARRAH | OK | 73045
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$625.00916 F Wilson's Skyview Farm Shady Lawn Farms |  1850 Scott Prk Rd | ELDRIDGE | IA | 52748___

$500.00811 F Sid's Livestock Diamond Down |  105 Seidel St | MARION | TX | 78124

$525.00783 Parmely Family Sheep Neal Onnen |  71252 559 Ave | MUNICH | NE | 58352

$375.00743 Bowman Southdowns Jayla Davis |  1845 Hwy 24 | PARIS | TX | 75462

$400.00701 F Held Brothers Southdowns Jared Gillmore |  1820 SW 25th St | LINCOLN | NE | 68522

$900.00899 F MB Genetics Lee & Cherry Olson |  225116 38th Ave | NEW VIRGINIA | IA | 50210

TOTAL Average$9,450.00 $675.00 14 Total Lots

January Ewe Lamb

$1,000.00736 F Maddox Southdowns Jansen Vanlandingham |  P O Box 362 | TOLAR | TX | 76476

$900.00820 F The University of Findlay Molly McCalla |  7605 Suhre Rd | ALHAMBRA | IL | 62001___

$1,000.00744 F Bowman Southdowns Shaylee Maddox |  23754 Hwy 47 | THOMAS | OK | 73669

$500.00787 F Bullington Southdowns Neal Onnen |  71252 559 Ave | MUNICH | NE | 58352___

$400.00765 F Valley View Farm Kacy Schniedermeyer |  91 Ram Ln | HAWK POINT | MO | 63349

$475.00766 F Valley View Farm Jackson Arthur |  1080 mcLaughlin | MUNFORD | TN | 38058

$425.00785 F Bullington Southdowns NJH |  801 Spruce Pl | SAINT PETER | MN | 56082___

$250.00761 F Smicker Southdowns Lori Woods |  31359 County Hwy 2 | BAYLIS | IL | 62314

$375.00841 Willwerth Southdowns Lillian Hagar |  3246 S 427 | PRYOR | OK | 74361

$300.00830 F B&G Livestock Lillian Hagar |  3246 S 427 | PRYOR | OK | 74361___

$475.00806 F Junge Sheep Farm Joe Brammer |  361 Greenlee Rd | SEAMAN | OH | 45679

$200.00726 Laber Livestock Joe Ferguson Southdowns |  R. 6, Box 75 | MARQUAND | MO | 63655

$225.00722 Oak Meadow Sheep Goggans Girls Southdowns |  202 Tumbleweed Trail | DENISON | TX | 75021

TOTAL Average$6,525.00 $501.92 13 Total Lots

February Ewe Lamb

$2,000.00876 F Mapolyne Farms Joshua Scramlin |  16449 Windy Knoll | HOLLY | MI | 48442___ GRAND CHAMP - Jr 

Champ

$1,000.00738 F Maddox Southdowns Alexis Heiling |  414 Cherry St | Louisville | NE | 68037RES GRAND 

CHAMP - Res Jr 

Champ

$400.006049 F Mapolyne Farms Jackson Arthur |  1080 mcLaughlin | MUNFORD | TN | 38058

$500.00767 F Valley View Farm Joy Genetics |  5130 F Rd | DUNBAR | NE | 68346

$800.00844 F Willwerth Southdowns Jim and Jann Gresham |  7226 North US Hwy 67 | SAN ANGELO | TX | 76905

$500.00786 F Bullington Southdowns Sink Southdown |  6150 S 1100E | KIRKLIN | IN | 46050

$425.006046 F Beckmier Livestock Ali's U's |  442 E 560th | WALNUT GROVE | MO | 65770

$450.00857 F Scramlins Southdowns Mindy Reid |  11152 Reid Rd | HOUSTONIA | MO | 65333___

$900.00842 F Willwerth Southdowns Adriana Wendland |  14580 Mystic Lake Dr | PRIOR LAKE | MN | 55372___

$500.00807 F Junge Sheep Farm Diamond Down |  105 Seidel St | MARION | TX | 78124

$500.006036 F Maddox Southdowns John & Mary Peterson |  386 Rosebrooke | CHEHALIS | WA | 98532

$450.00768 F KirbyKreek Farm Jared Gillmore |  1820 SW 25th St | LINCOLN | NE | 68522___

$750.00814 F Wolkow Sheep Farm Winche Farms |  14353 Berglund Rd | PECATONICA | IL | 61063___

$650.00716 F Gopher Southdowns Ronald Wedel & Sons |  1774 Arrow Head Rd. | MOUNDRIDGE | KS | 67107

$550.00737 F Maddox Southdowns Sink Southdown |  6150 S 1100E | KIRKLIN | IN | 46050

$650.00919 F Wilson's Skyview Farm John & Mary Peterson |  386 Rosebrooke | CHEHALIS | WA | 98532

$300.00704 F Held Brothers Southdowns Neal Onnen |  71252 559 Ave | MUNICH | NE | 58352___

$375.00895 F Pleasant Springs Southdowns Jared Gillmore |  1820 SW 25th St | LINCOLN | NE | 68522

$850.00771 F KirbyKreek Farm Adriana Wendland |  14580 Mystic Lake Dr | PRIOR LAKE | MN | 55372___

$300.00781 F Sink Southdowns Chaz, Breanna, & Brooke Bullington |  1615 Derdall Dr | BROOKINGS | SD | 57006

$200.00826 Persall-Ballantyne Southdowns Joe Ferguson Southdowns |  R. 6, Box 75 | MARQUAND | MO | 63655___

$325.00847 F Oldenburg Farms Kashen Nelson |  707 Broadway | TRIBUNE | KS | 67879___

$600.00858 F Scramlins Southdowns Lee & Cherry Olson |  225116 38th Ave | NEW VIRGINIA | IA | 50210
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$300.00887 F McGuire Farms Lee & Cherry Olson |  225116 38th Ave | NEW VIRGINIA | IA | 50210

$200.00728 Laber Livestock Jim Maddox |  9179 N 2320 RD | CUSTER CITY | OK | 73639___

$400.00843 Willwerth Southdowns Goggans Girls Southdowns |  202 Tumbleweed Trail | DENISON | TX | 75021

$300.00772 F KirbyKreek Farm Adriana Wendland |  14580 Mystic Lake Dr | PRIOR LAKE | MN | 55372

$700.00715 F Gopher Southdowns Jim & Barbara Kirby |  8709 South Perkins Rd | STILLWATER | OK | 74074___

$250.00834 F McElvain Sheep Farm Joshua Artino |  P. O. Box 64 | AURORA | OR | 97002

$550.00894 F Pleasant Springs Southdowns Mindy Reid |  11152 Reid Rd | HOUSTONIA | MO | 65333

$450.00749 F Jim Davis Andrew Lesch |  Box 90 | PAPINEAU | IL | 60956

$300.00727 Laber Livestock Wyatt Olson |  RR 1 Box 8145 | WARNER | OK | 74469

$475.00849 F Oldenburg Farms McDonald Southdowns |  17550 E Etowah Rd | NOBLE | OK | 73068

$250.00739 F Maddox Southdowns Lil-Rae Southdowns |  1512 Hwy 94 | ALEDO | IL | 61231

TOTAL Average$18,150.00 $533.82 34 Total Lots

March Ewe Lamb

$750.00740 F Maddox Southdowns Eckler Acres |  5148 Shelby 234 | SHELBYVILLE | MO | 63469

$900.00875 F Mapolyne Farms Randy Smith |  3959 W 12505 | KENTLAND | IN | 47951

$900.00911 F Northern Starr Livestock Service Fisher Club Lambs |  17555 Hwy 95 | WILDER | ID | 83676

$1,150.00810 F Beckmier Brothers John David Crowder |  315 Longbow St. | SHERIDAN | IN | 46069___

$1,400.00718 F Gopher Southdowns Jim & Barbara Kirby |  8709 South Perkins Rd | STILLWATER | OK | 74074

$450.00808 F Junge Sheep Farm John David Crowder |  315 Longbow St. | SHERIDAN | IN | 46069

$450.00748 F Jim Davis Hailey Varnell |  RT 2 Box 1300 | PORUM | OK | 74455___

$300.00855 F Scramlins Southdowns Colton Bredahl |  6723 57th St NW | BERTHOLD | ND | 58718___

$400.00745 F Bowman Southdowns Blake, Tyler, Brook, Scott Davis & Katie Lux |  4711 Cty rd G | JANESVILLE | WI | 

53546

___

$800.00851 F Oldenburg Farms Three T Farm |  2967 Cardinal Lane | FARINA | IL | 62838

$200.00741 F Maddox Southdowns Blake, Tyler, Brook, Scott Davis & Katie Lux |  4711 Cty rd G | JANESVILLE | WI | 
53546

$750.00850 F Oldenburg Farms Beckmier Livestock - Kade Beckmier |  694 E 1100 North Rd | MORRISONVILLE | 

IL | 62546

$1,250.00717 F Gopher Southdowns Kody Bowman |  19590 E 550th st | BLANDINSVILLE | IL | 61420

$300.00833 F B&G Livestock Lillian Hagar |  3246 S 427 | PRYOR | OK | 74361

$550.00905 Darlington 'Downs Robinson's Show Lambs |  2695 FM 983 | RED OAK | TX | 75154___

$1,000.00845 Willwerth Southdowns Ashlyn Maddox |  23754 Hwy 47 | THOMAS | OK | 73669

$200.00920 F Wilson's Skyview Farm Lori Woods |  31359 County Hwy 2 | BAYLIS | IL | 62314

$250.00835 F McElvain Sheep Farm Neal Onnen |  71252 559 Ave | MUNICH | NE | 58352___

$275.00780 F Sink Southdowns Molly McCalla |  7605 Suhre Rd | ALHAMBRA | IL | 62001___

$275.00813 F Wolkow Sheep Farm Neal Onnen |  71252 559 Ave | MUNICH | NE | 58352___

$200.00832 F B&G Livestock Lillian Hagar |  3246 S 427 | PRYOR | OK | 74361

$375.00852 F Oldenburg Farms Chaz, Breanna, & Brooke Bullington |  1615 Derdall Dr | BROOKINGS | SD | 57006

TOTAL Average$13,125.00 $596.59 22 Total Lots

$91,850.00 TOTAL $600.33 Average 153 Total Lots
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